OFFICE OF RESEARCH SERVICE.POTENTIAL ECOLOGICAL AND HTIMAN HEALTII RISKS ASSOCIATED TO HEAVY METAI,
CONTAMINATTONS IN THE FISHERY RISOURCES OF BUTUAN BAYRAF-101-25-0G216 is hereby awarded you as the bidder with the
Lowest Calculated 8nd Responsive Quotation at a Conbact Price of Equivalent to FIFTY-ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED NINETY PESOS
oNLY (Php.51,190.00).

BID PRICEQTY Unit Description

LOT CABINET, 'Steel leker Cabinet

'9 Door l,ocker
roverau Dim€ffi iotr (H,iWxD): l85x90x40cm
tDoor Size QIxW);57x26cm
tEl€cf ostatic powder coated
*Color Light Gray

'Plcase s€s attached sample design t NIT: UNII, QUANTmY: